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PER-84825
FRM-PJT-048 -
Roof Access
Permit

Under 1 Roofer
level 1
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

11:45 AM
16/07/2025

1:25 PM
22/07/2025

In Progress

PER-84892
FRM-PJT-015 -
Mobile Crane
Setup

Kyst
Engineering
Pty Ltd

level 1
/ carpark and
walkway

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:13 AM
17/07/2025

6:13 PM
22/07/2025

In Progress

PER-82350
FRM-PJT-021 -
Working at
Heights Permit

Under 1 Roofer

level 1
/ Kitchen/
Office/
Amenities

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:00 AM
16/07/2025

7:00 PM
22/07/2025

In Progress

PER-84891
FRM-PJT-018 -
Excavation
Permit

QCC Pty Ltd
Ground Works
/ Building Pad

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:11 AM
17/07/2025

6:11 PM
23/07/2025

In Progress
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