Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-84825 FRM-PJT-048 - Roof Access Permit	Under 1 Roofer	level 1	(No Nominated Rep)	11:45 AM 16/07/2025	1:25 PM 22/07/2025	In Progress
PER-84892 FRM-PJT-015 - Mobile Crane Setup	Kyst Engineering Pty Ltd	level 1 / carpark and walkway	(No Nominated Rep)	6:13 AM 17/07/2025	6:13 PM 22/07/2025	In Progress
PER-82350 FRM-PJT-021 - Working at Heights Permit	Under 1 Roofer	level 1 / Kitchen/ Office/ Amenities	(No Nominated Rep)	6:00 AM 16/07/2025	7:00 PM 22/07/2025	In Progress
PER-84891 FRM-PJT-018 - Excavation Permit	QCC Pty Ltd	Ground Works / Building Pad	(No Nominated Rep)	6:11 AM 17/07/2025	6:11 PM 23/07/2025	In Progress